In perioada 25-11-30.11.2023 se va efectua un transport agabaritic pe urmatorul traseu:

 BORS II P.T.F.                    Comuna                                       
 INT A3BH-DN19                     Intersectie      DNA3BH     R      5      5  
 INT DN19-VOS                      Intersectie      DN19       R     23     28  
 SACUENI                           Oras             DN19       R      3     31  
 INT VOS-DN19                      Intersectie      DN19       R      4     35  
 INT DN19-DJ191F                   Intersectie      DN19       R      9     44  
 VALEA LUI MIHAI                   Oras             DN19       R     11     55  
 INT DN19-VO19G                    Intersectie      DN19       R     26     81  
 CAREI                             Municipiu        DN19       R      6     87  
 INT VO19G-DN19                    Intersectie      DN19       R      3     90  
 INT DN19-DN19H                    Intersectie      DN19       R     28    118  
 SATU MARE                         Municipiu        DN19       R      4    122  
 INT DN19H-DN19                    Intersectie      DN19       R      5    127  
 LIVADA                            Oras             DN19       R     14    141  
 APA                               Comuna           DN1C       R     18    159  
 SEINI                             Oras             DN1C       R      5    164  
 INT DN1C-VBM                      Intersectie      DN1C       R     22    186  
 INT VBM-DN1C                      Intersectie      DNVBM      R      2    188  
 HIDEAGA                           Sat              DN1C       R     10    198  
 INT DN1C-DJ182B                   Intersectie      DN1C       R     10    208  
 INT DN1C-DN1H                     Intersectie      DN1C       R     22    230  
 INT DN1C-DJ109F                   Intersectie      DN1C       R     23    253  
 CASEIU                            Comuna           DN1C       R     16    269  
 DEJ                               Municipiu        DN1C       R      5    274  
 BECLEAN                           Oras             DN17       R     23    297  
 SINTEREAG                         Comuna           DN17       R     10    307  
 INT DN15A-DN17                    Intersectie      DN17       R     19    326  
 INT DN17-V.BN                     Intersectie      DN17       R      6    332  
 INT V.BN-DN17C                    Intersectie      DNV.BN     R      7    339  
 BISTRITA                          Municipiu        DN17C      R      1    340  
 VATRA DORNEI                      Municipiu        DN17       R     83    423  
 IACOBENI                          Comuna           DN17       R     12    435  
 CAMPULUNG MOLDOVENESC             Municipiu        DN17       R     23    458  
 INT DN17-DJ177B                   Intersectie      DN17      *R      9    467  
 VAMA                              Comuna           DN17       R     10    477  
 FRASIN                            Oras             DN17       R     10    487  
 GURA HUMORULUI                    Oras             DN17       R      7    494  
 PALTINOASA                        Comuna           DN17       R      6    500  
 INT DN17-VO2P                     Intersectie      DN17       R     24    524  
 INT VO2P-DN2                      Intersectie      DNVO2P     R      7    531  
 FALTICENI                         Municipiu        DN2        R     20    551  
 INT DN2-DN2E                      Intersectie      DN2        R      3    554  
 INT DN2-DN15C                     Intersectie      DN2        R      4    558  
 INT DN2-DN15B                     Intersectie      DN2        R     24    582  
 MOTCA                             Comuna           DN2        R      4    586  
 HANUL ANCUTEI                     Sat              DN2        R     20    606  
 INT DN2-DJ207B-DJ208              Intersectie      DN2        R     13    619  
 INT DN2-DN28                      Intersectie      DN2        R      1    620  
 STRUNGA                           Comuna           DN28       R     18    638  
 TARGU FRUMOS                      Oras             DN28       R      8    646  
 PODU ILOAIEI                      Oras             DN28       R     19    665  
 INT DN28-DN28D                    Intersectie      DN28       R     19    684  
 IASI                              Municipiu        DN28       R     12    696  
 RADUCANENI                        Comuna           DN28       M     38    734  
 INT DN24B-DN28                    Intersectie      DN28       M     27    761  
 ALBITA P.T.F.                     Comuna           DN24B      R      2    763  


